
Kyōshoku is the Japanese term for eating with

others, something we try to emulate here at

our restaurant through our sharing style

pan-asian dishes and recommend two dishes &

one side per person.



F R O M  T H E  L A N D

Vegetable Gyoza 
with a Tonkatsu Sauce (ve)

Teriyaki Vegetables
a selection of Mixed Vegetables (ve)

Vegetable Coconut Curry
Mixed Vegetables in a Mild Curry Sauce (v | ve)

Sesame Vegetables
Tenderstem Broccoli, Green Beans in a 

Sesame Dressing (ve | v)

Cauliflower Karaage
Japanese style Fried Cauliflower with Chilli Mayo (v | ve)

F R O M  T H E  S E A

Black Cod
Marinated in a Saikyo Miso Sauce

Salt & Pepper Squid
with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Crispy Fried Prawn Tempura
with Ponzu Mayonnaise

Monk Fish Scampi
with Chilli Jam & Yoghurt

Cornish King Scallops
with Garlic & Miso Butter (gf)

Goan Style Seafood Curry
Prawn & Squid in a mild Coconut Curry Sauce

8.50

7.50

11.00

8.00

9.50

24.00

10.00

10.50

17.00

19.50

16.50



F R O M  T H E  F A R M

Beef Fillet Teriyaki
Prime Cuts of Beef Tenderloin with Vegetables

Aromatic Duck Pancakes
with Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber & Spring Onions

Crispy Chicken Katsu
Crispy Chicken with Katsu Curry Sauce & Fried Onions

Slow Braised Sticky Pork Ribs
Marinated with Hoisin Sauce served with Toasted

Sesame Seeds

Chicken Karaage
Japanese style Fried Chicken with Chilli Mayo 

19.50

18.00

12.50

12.00

12.50

Lamb Curry
Lamb in a Mild Curry Sauce, Yoghurt & Coriander

14.50

S I D E S

Steamed Sticky Rice

Salt & Pepper Crispy Fries

Edamame with Rock Salt

Plain Noodles

Curry Fries

Waterside Salad

(ve | gf)

(ve)

Mixed Leaves & Seaweed with Yuzu Dressing

(ve | gf)

(ve)

(ve)

(ve)

4.00

4.00

5.50

4.50

6.50

6.50



Y A K I S O B A  N O O D L E S

Mixed Vegetables

Chicken

Prawn

Beef Fillet

(ve) 11.00

14.50

16.00

22.00

P O K E  B O W L S

Fresh Salmon
served chilled with Sushi Rice, Mixed Vegetables, 

Edamame Beans, Sesame Seeds & Ponzu Sauce

Fresh Tuna
served chilled with Sushi Rice, Mixed Vegetables,

Edamame Beans, Sesame Seeds & Ponzu Sauce

Veggie
served chilled with Sushi Rice, Mixed Vegetables,

Edamame Beans, Sesame Seeds & Ponzu Sauce (v)

Grilled Tuna & Avocado
served with Sushi Rice, Tuna, Avocado,

Mixed Vegetables & Yuzu Citrus Sauce

Salt Grilled Salmon
served with Sushi Rice, & Mixed Vegetables

17.00

17.00

14.00

17.00

17.00


