WATERSIDE

KITCHEN & BAR

Kyōshoku is the Japanese term for eating with others, something we try to emulate here at our restaurant through our sharing style pan-asian dishes and recommend two dishes & one side per person.



FROM THE LAND

Vegetable Gyoza with a Tonkatsu Sauce (ve)	8.50
Teriyaki Vegetables a selection of Mixed Vegetables (ve)	7.50
Vegetable Coconut Curry Mixed Vegetables in a Mild Curry Sauce (v ve)	11.00
Sesame Vegetables Tenderstem Broccoli, Green Beans in a Sesame Dressing (ve v)	8.00
Cauliflower Karaage Japanese style Fried Cauliflower with Chilli Mayo (v ve)	9.50

FROM THE SEA

Black Cod Marinated in a Saikyo Miso Sauce	24.00
Salt & Pepper Squid with Sweet Chilli Sauce	10.00
Crispy Fried Prawn Tempura with Ponzu Mayonnaise	10.50
Monk Fish Scampi with Chilli Jam & Yoghurt	17.00
Cornish King Scallops with Garlic & Miso Butter (gf)	19.50
Goan Style Seafood Curry Prawn & Sauid in a mild Coconut Curry Sauce	16.50

FROM THE FARM

Beef Fillet Teriyaki Prime Cuts of Beef Tenderloin with Vegetables	19.50
Aromatic Duck Pancakes with Hoisin Sauce, Cucumber & Spring Onions	18.00
Crispy Chicken Katsu Crispy Chicken with Katsu Curry Sauce & Fried Onions	12.50
Slow Braised Sticky Pork Ribs Marinated with Hoisin Sauce served with Toasted Sesame Seeds	12.00
Chicken Karaage Japanese style Fried Chicken with Chilli Mayo	12.50
Lamb Curry Lamb in a Mild Curry Sauce, Yoghurt & Coriander	14.50
SIDES	
Steamed Sticky Rice (ve gf)	4.00
Salt & Pepper Crispy Fries (ve)	4.00
Edamame with Rock Salt (ve gf)	5.50
Plain Noodles (ve)	4.50
Curry Fries (ve)	6.50
Waterside Salad (ve) Mixed Leaves & Seaweed with Yuzu Dressing	6.50

YAKISOBA NOODLES

Mixed Vegetables (ve)	11.00
Chicken	14.50
Prawn	16.00
Beef Fillet	22.00

POKE BOWLS

Fresh Salmon served chilled with Sushi Rice, Mixed Vegetables, Edamame Beans, Sesame Seeds & Ponzu Sauce	17.00
Fresh Tuna served chilled with Sushi Rice, Mixed Vegetables, Edamame Beans, Sesame Seeds & Ponzu Sauce	17.00
Veggie served chilled with Sushi Rice, Mixed Vegetables, Edamame Beans, Sesame Seeds & Ponzu Sauce (v)	14.00
Grilled Tuna & Avocado served with Sushi Rice, Tuna, Avocado, Mixed Vegetables & Yuzu Citrus Sauce	17.00
Salt Grilled Salmon served with Sushi Rice, & Mixed Vegetables	17.00